
 
BOROUGH OF HAMBURG 

LAND USE BOARD MEETING DATES 

  

BE IT RESOLVED that the Land Use Board of the Borough of Hamburg will hold 
their Regular Meetings for the year 2026 on the second Monday of each month 
beginning at 7:00 PM (unless otherwise noted). Same to be held at the Municipal 
Building located at 16 Wallkill Avenue, Hamburg, New Jersey 07419. Meeting dates 
were adopted at the January 12, 2026 Reorganization Meeting. 

            
Monday 1/12/2026               Monday 7/13/2026 

Monday 2/9/2026                 Monday 8/10/2026 

Monday 3/9/2026                 Monday 9/14/2026 

Monday 4/13/2026               Monday 10/12/2026 

Monday 5/11/2026               Monday 11/9/2026 

Monday 6/8/2026                Monday 12/14/2026 

                                            Monday 1/11/2027 – re-organization 

  

I HEREBY CERTIFY the above to be a true copy of the Resolution adopted by the 
Land Use Board of the Borough of Hamburg at the January 12, 2026 meeting. 

  
Wendy Brick 

Land Use Board Secretary 
  

 

 


